

Credit Suisse First Boston to Host Investor Call with David J. Aldrich, Skyworks' President and CEO

BUSINESS WIRE)--Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ:SWKS):

WHO: Credit Suisse First Boston, a leading global investment and financial services firm

WHAT: Will host an investor conference call with David J. Aldrich, president and chief executive officer of Skyworks Solutions, to discuss wireless industry trends and the adoption of Skyworks radio solutions by 4 of the top 5 handset OEMs

WHEN: Wednesday, December 14, 2005, at 10:30 a.m. Eastern time (7:30 a.m. Pacific time)

WHERE: Via conference call. The dial in information is provided below:

Domestic: 800-340-6942 International: 706-679-7197

Replay: Domestic: 800-642-1687 International: 706-645-9291

Conf ID Number: 3400994

About Skyworks

Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (NASDAQ:SWKS) is an industry leader in radio solutions and precision analog semiconductors servicing a diversified set of mobile communications applications. The company's power amplifiers, front end modules and direct conversion transceivers are at the heart of many of today's leading-edge multimedia handsets, cellular base stations and wireless networking platforms. Skyworks also offers a portfolio of highly innovative linear products, supporting a diverse set of automotive, broadband, industrial and medical customers.

Headquartered in Woburn, Mass., Skyworks is worldwide with engineering, manufacturing, sales and service facilities throughout Asia, Europe and North America. For more information, please visit the Skyworks Web site at: www.skyworksinc.com.

CONTACT: Skyworks Solutions Thomas Schiller, Investor Relations, 949-231-4707 Pilar Barrigas, Media Relations, 949-231-3061 or Credit Suisse First Boston Randy Abrams, 415-836-6336

SOURCE: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.